
Paul	WACHS
Transcription

Pierre	Montreuille

(Romance	sans	paroles)
Crépuscule

Flûte

46

34

14

20

25

8
































  











 












 










 











 










































 

 
 


















 































  



















 































 












 




































































































 



Fine

Moderato

a	T°

a	T°rit

WACHS	-	Crépuscule


